Milton Treasurer

Fund Name:

Date Range:

Date

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

All Funds

09/06/2016 To 10/10/2016

Vendor

Plunketts Pest Control

Lynn Olson

Barb Loqual

Gary Titus

Karen Kennedy

Kara Lindberg

Betty Lindberg

Ken Olson

Dan Kutzler

Karel Titus

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

MADELEINE M ALBERTS

Brian's Dirtworks

Report Version: 03/31/2015

Total For Check

Total For Check

Check #

7630

7630

7631
7631

7632
7632

7633
7633

7634
7634

7635
7635

7636
7636

7637
7637

7638
7638

7639
7639

7640
7640

7641
7641

7641
7641

Disbursements Register

Description Void
August services N
Election Judge N
Election Judge N
Election judge N
election judge N
election judge N
Election Judge N
election judge N
Election Judge N
election judge N
head election judge N
August mowing (4), culvert N
repair on 555
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Account Name

General Government Buildings and
Plant

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

General Government Buildings and
Plant
Road Repair/Culverts/Bridges

F-A-O-P

100-41940-311-200

100-41410-112-

100-41410-112-

100-41410-112-

100-41410-112-

100-41410-112-

100-41410-112-

100-41410-112-

100-41410-112-

100-41410-112-

100-41410-112-

100-41940-406-200

201-43140-224-
201-43140-403-

10/10/2016

Total

$53.56

$53.56

$54.00

$ 54.00

$ 78.00

$78.00

$ 78.00

$78.00

$ 87.00

$ 87.00

$ 84.00

$ 84.00

$108.00

$ 108.00

$ 87.00

$ 87.00

$72.00

$72.00

$ 75.00

$ 75.00

$222.00

$222.00

$220.00

$21.00
$160.00

$ 401.00




Fund Name: All Funds
Date Range:

Date Vendor

09/06/2016 O'Brien Blading Inc

09/06/2016 XCel Energy

09/06/2016 Bevcomm

09/06/2016 City of Pine Island

09/06/2016 Culligan

09/06/2016 Lyle Wilson

09/30/2016 Pine Island Bank

09/30/2016 MM - General

09/30/2016 MM - R&B Fund

09/30/2016 MM - Fire Fund

Total For Selected Checks

Report Version: 03/31/2015

09/06/2016 To 10/10/2016

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Total For Check

Check #

7642
7642
7642
7642
7643
7643
7644

7644

7645
7645

7646

7646

7647

7647

7648
7648

IAD416
IAD416

IAD417
IAD417

IAD418
IAD418

Description

Aug road work

sept electric service

Telephone / Internet

water for ditch spraying

water softener salt

Gopher Bounty (200 pocket, 6
striped)

Service Charge

Deposit Into MM - General

Deposit Into MM - R&B Fund

Deposit Into MM - Fire Fund

Void
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Account Name

Unpaved Streets
Road Repair/Culverts/Bridges

General Government Buildings and
Plant

General Government Buildings and
Plant

Weed Control

General Government Buildings and
Plant

Animal Control - Gopher Bounty

Operating Expenses

Purchase of Investments

Purchase of Investments

Purchase of Investments

F-A-O-P

201-43122-403-
201-43140-403-
201-43140-408-

100-41940-381-200

100-41940-321-200

201-43260-311-

100-41940-211-200

100-42701-111-

100-41913-435-

100-49350-800-

201-49350-800-

225-49350-800-

Total

$ 4,309.50
$267.50
$550.00

$5,127.00

$106.68

$ 106.68

$91.11

$91.11

$24.57

$24.57

$25.05

$ 25.05

$404.50

$ 404.50

$7.00

$7.00

$17.81

$17.81

$72.27

$72.27

$ 14.66

$ 14.66

$7,290.21




